
2024 18 Holers
Member Guest Leaderboard

Member-Guest Net

Barbie Flight

Pos. Foursome Total
Net

T1 Lynne Scerbo + Judy Lafranchi + Joan Evans + Sue McLean 61
T1 Sarah Campbell + Libby Edwards + Tapley Sheresky + Candace Wheelock 61
3 Vyvyan Burns + Debbie Coley + Grace Hansford + Amy Gold 63
4 Vivian Sweeney + Mary Nelson + Donna Phillips + Pam Spellane 64

T5 Jeanne Deming + Ellen Whitin + Mary Ellen Waack + Mary Ann Wiley 67
T5 Suzanne Doria + Marie Geveda + Therese Chaisson + Susan Sergo 67
7 Kathleen Gundermann + Christina Vincent + Nancy Brewer + Emily Sherwood 68
8 Deb Morea + Claudia Vogel + Anne Rolih + Cathy Furnary 71

Midge Flight

Pos. Foursome Total
Net

1 Jan Truebner + Lynn Brown + Ann Clay + Heidi Laub 62
2 Susan Collins + Megan Pryor + Linda Burton + Blind 65
3 Myra Hess + Laura Leach + Rosemary Quinn + Sheila Stolarski 66

T4 Christine McRedmond + Gail Jones + Lyn Sainz + Lorraine Montero 67
T4 Meredith Dunne + Susan Orr + Kim Nightingale + Janice Shand 67
6 Nicola Engledew + Amy Runk + Carla Thompson + Caroline Russell-Walling 69

T7 Peggy Watson + Kathy Dyson + Lucy Anderson + Megan Citsay 71
T7 Lauren Kratovil + Betsy Bain + Mary Pasierb + Erin Bellissimo 71
9 Jaclyn Flatow + Leda Silver + Elinor Badanes + Lesley Kammerman 74
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file:///v2tournaments/10155139820981070605?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=12
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933420309490615
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933420309490623
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933420309490620
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933420309490618
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933420275936181
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933420309490616
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933420309490614
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933420309490629
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933420309490621
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933420309490619
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933420309490628
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933420309490617
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933420309490626
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933420309490622
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933420309490624
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933420309490625
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933420309490627


2024 18 Holers
Member Guest Leaderboard

Member-Guest Gross

Barbie Flight

Pos. Foursome Total
Gross

1 Lynne Scerbo + Judy Lafranchi + Joan Evans + Sue McLean 72
2 Vyvyan Burns + Debbie Coley + Grace Hansford + Amy Gold 73
3 Sarah Campbell + Libby Edwards + Tapley Sheresky + Candace Wheelock 74
4 Vivian Sweeney + Mary Nelson + Donna Phillips + Pam Spellane 76
5 Kathleen Gundermann + Christina Vincent + Nancy Brewer + Emily Sherwood 82
6 Suzanne Doria + Marie Geveda + Therese Chaisson + Susan Sergo 83
7 Jeanne Deming + Ellen Whitin + Mary Ellen Waack + Mary Ann Wiley 86
8 Deb Morea + Claudia Vogel + Anne Rolih + Cathy Furnary 88

Midge Flight

Pos. Foursome Total
Gross

1 Jan Truebner + Lynn Brown + Ann Clay + Heidi Laub 82
2 Meredith Dunne + Susan Orr + Kim Nightingale + Janice Shand 84
3 Myra Hess + Laura Leach + Rosemary Quinn + Sheila Stolarski 85

T4 Susan Collins + Megan Pryor + Linda Burton + Blind 88
T4 Nicola Engledew + Amy Runk + Carla Thompson + Caroline Russell-Walling 88
6 Christine McRedmond + Gail Jones + Lyn Sainz + Lorraine Montero 90
7 Lauren Kratovil + Betsy Bain + Mary Pasierb + Erin Bellissimo 94
8 Peggy Watson + Kathy Dyson + Lucy Anderson + Megan Citsay 95
9 Jaclyn Flatow + Leda Silver + Elinor Badanes + Lesley Kammerman 96
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file:///v2tournaments/10155140132231981896?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=12
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933588853402568
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933588853402573
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933588853402576
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933588853402571
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933588853402567
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933588853402569
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933588853402566
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933588853402582
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933588853402574
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933588853402579
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933588853402581
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933588853402572
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933588853402575
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933588853402570
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933588853402578
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933588853402577
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10694933588853402580

